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Nat iona l  Ins t i tu te  o f  Food  Techno logy 

Entrepreneurship and Management, Kundli (An 

Institute of National Importance) under the 

Min istry of  Food Process ing Industr ies, 

Government of India stands as a beacon of 

innovation and excellence in food processing and 

allied sectors. 

Since its inception in 2012, NIFTEM-K has been at 

the forefront of advancing food science and 

technology, entrepreneurship and management, 

fostering industry-academia collaboration and 

global competitiveness.

With its vision to emerge as a Global Centre of 

Excellence, NIFTEM-K strives to catalyze 

transformation in the Indian food ecosystem 

through cutting-edge research, industry-oriented 

e d u c a t i o n ,  a n d  i m p a c t f u l  e x t e n s i o n 

services.Nestled across 100+ acres of green 

campus in the industrial hub of Kundli, on the 

border of New Delhi (Delhi NCR), Haryana, 

NIFTEM-K boasts a Platinum-rated sustainable 

infrastructure and serves as a strategic hub for 

innovation, knowledge creation and technological 

advancement in food processing.

About NIFTEM, Kundli

Objectives

l  T o create a holistic platform for uniting digital 
technologies, sustainable processing, food 
innovation, safety, nanobiotechnology, and 
entrepreneurship to drive next-generation food 
systems

l  To facilitate translation of research into 

commercialization and entrepreneurship, 

supporting startup incubation, MSME-driven 

innovat ions, technology transfer, and 

industry–academia–policy convergence in the 

food  p rocess ing ,  food  supp l y  cha in 

management, and postharvest sectors.

l  To contribute to evidence-based policymaking 

and capacity building, aligning postharvest 

management, food processing innovations, and 

digital transformation with national priorities, 

sustainability goals, and global best practices.

l  To promote interdisciplinary and international 

collaboration among food technologists, 

postharvest scientists, biotechnologists, 

nanotechnologists, data scientists, economists, 

po l i cymakers ,  i ndus t ry  l eaders ,  and 

development agencies.

About the Conference ~ ANVESH 2026

The global food processing landscape is 

undergoing a paradigm shift driven by rapid 

technological innovation, evolving consumer 

expectations, climate challenges and the pressing 

need for sustainable practices. Against this 

backdrop, NIFTEM, Kundli is organizing the 

International Conference on “Advanced Next 

Generation Vision for Emerging & Sustainable 

Healthy Foods” to bring together academia, 

industry, policymakers, and entrepreneurs and all 

the stakeholders associated with food and allied 

sectors on a common platform to discuss, 

deliberate, and design the future-ready roadmap 

for the global food ecosystem.

The conference aims to bridge the gap between 

innovation and implementation, fostering dialogue 

across interdisciplinary domains to accelerate the 

transformation of food systems that are smart, 

safe, sustainable, healthy, and socially inclusive. 

Participants will explore opportunities for 

integrating digital technologies, green practices, 

advanced processing technologies, and circular 

economy models to enhance food quality, safety, 

nutrition, and traceability while minimizing waste 

and optimizing resource use.

ANVESH 2026 will serve as a convergence point 

for global experts, showcasing advances in novel 

food processing, alternate proteins, nutraceuticals 

and plant-based foods, alongside strategies for 

environmental sustainability reduction, and 

speciality foods. The event will also emphasize the 

importance of policy alignment, industry-academia 

collaborations and entrepreneurial innovation in 

building resilient food systems of the future



Conference Themes

“Advanced Next Generation “Advanced Next Generation 

Vision for Emerging and Sustainable Healthy Foods ”Vision for Emerging and Sustainable Healthy Foods ”

“Advanced Next Generation 

Vision for Emerging and Sustainable Healthy Foods ”

Through keynote addresses, plenary talks, exhibitions, panel discussions, poster and oral presentations, and 

technical sessions, ANVESH 2026 seeks to inspire transformative action, promote cross-sectoral partnerships 

and propel India’s leadership in global sustainable food processing.

l  Digital Technologies in Food Processing & Supply Chain Management

l  Alternate Proteins & Plant-Based Foods with Next-Gen Technologies for Smart, Novel, & Clean-Label Foods

l  Food Safety, Traceability, & Regulatory Compliance

l  Sustainable Food Processing, Waste Valorization and Circular Economy in Food Processing

l  Nutraceuticals, Specialty Foods, Personalized Nutrition, & Specialty Food Ingredients

l  Food Business Analytics, Food Entrepreneurship & StartUps in Food Sector

l  Innovations in Postharvest Management of Perishables & Technologies for Reducing Food Waste

l  Governance, Regulatory, & Policy Framework for NextGen Food Processing

Deliverables 

l  Improved understanding of emerging 

technologies and challenges in sustainable and 

healthy food systems through expert 

interactions.

l  Strategic roadmap integrat ing d ig i ta l 
technologies, alternate proteins, nutraceuticals 
and sustainable processing approaches.

l  Recommendations to support adaptive 
governance and regulatory frameworks for 
next-generation food innovations, post harvest 
loss reduction, and robust sustainable supply 
chain.

l  Identification of scalable technologies and 
business models for translating research 
outcomes into market-ready, sustainable and 
healthy food products.

l  Strengthened startup ecosystem through 
mentorship, industry linkages, and exposure to 
global best practices in food entrepreneurship.

l  Capacity building of stakeholders including 
researchers, students, entrepreneurs, 
policymakers, and practitioners through 
technical sessions, hands-on discussions, and 
knowledge exchange.



International Conference on ANVESH 

2026 welcomes a diverse spectrum of 

participants from across the globe who 

are passionate about shaping the 

future of sustainable and technology-

driven food systems. The event will 

serve as a vibrant networking platform 

for stakeholders across academia, 

industry and governance to exchange 

ideas, innovations and best practices.

Who Should Attend?

• Academicians, Scientists, Students and 

Research Scholars

• Farmers, Agri-Entrepreneurs and 

Representatives from Farmer Producer 
Organizations 

• Food Industry Leaders, Start-ups and 

Entrepreneurs

• Industry Consultants, Equipment and 

Machinery Manufacturers

• Policy Makers and Representatives 

from Regulatory and Standardization 
Agencies

• International Organizations, 

Development Agencies and Diplomats

• Investors, Venture Capitalists and 

Financial Institutions

• Food industry associations

Target Participants Include:

By bringing together these diverse 

participants, ANVESH 2026 aims to 

stimulate cross-sectoral collaboration, 

accelerate innovation, and drive the 

transition towards a digitally empowered 

and sustainable global food ecosystem.



Registration Fees

Category
Early Bird 

(till 15 January 2025)

Regular

International Delegate including Industry

Association Delegates

International Student

National Delegate ( Academic/ Research)

Industry Delegate (National)

Student (National)

Accompanying Person

USD 200

USD 100

`5,000

`9,000

`1,500

`1,000

USD 250

USD 150

`6,000

`10,000

`2,000

`2,000

* Registration includes conference kit, meals, and local transport during the 

event.

** 10% discount on group registrations from single organization in all 

categories. However, for one abstract, only one participant will be 

allowed to present and rest will be permitted to attend the sessions.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Category Contribution Benefits

Platinum
Sponsor

Diamond
Sponsor

Gold 
Sponsor

Prime logo placement, 4 complimentary delegates, exhibition 

booth, recognition in all media, speaking opportunity

Logo on banner & brochure, 3 complimentary delegates, 

exhibition booth

Logo in brochure & website, 2 complimentary delegates

`5,00,000

`3,00,000

`2,50,000

Silver
Sponsor

Session
Sponsors

Logo display at venue and brochure, 1 complimentary delegates`1,00,000

`50,000 Logo display at venue and brochure

thLast Date for Abstract Submission – 30  January, 2026
thLast Date of Full Length Paper Submission – 15  February, 2026

Link for Registration and Abstract Submission: https://forms.gle/XhKDqZJgzG5EjsKK9

SCAN TO PAY SCAN TO REGISTER



Advertisement Rates

Black Cover Page  (Colour) ₹ 75,000

Back Page Inside  (Colour) ₹ 60,000

Front Page Inside  (Colour) ₹ 60,000

Full Page Inner  (Colour) ₹ 50,000

Half Page Inner  (Colour) ₹ 25,000

Full Page Inner  (B&W) ₹ 20,000

Half Page Inner  (B&W) ₹ 15,000

Category

About Delhi and Weather 

Delhi, the capital city of India, is a vibrant blend of 

ancient heritage and modern dynamism. Serving as 

the gateway to North India, it offers visitors a 

captivating mix of historical monuments, cultural 

richness, and cosmopolitan energy. From the majestic 

Red Fort, Qutub Minar, and Humayun’s Tomb to the 

bustling markets of Chandni Chowk and the 

contemporary vibe of Connaught Place and India 

Gate, Delhi perfectly balances tradition and 

innovation much like the evolving landscape of food 

processing and technology that ANVESH 2026 

celebrates.

The city is well-connected through Indira Gandhi 

International Airport and an extensive metro and road 

network, making travel convenient for both domestic 

and international delegates. A wide range of hotels, 

restaurants, and tourist attractions ensure a 

comfortable and memorable stay.

During February (26-28,2026), Delhi experiences 

pleasant winter weather, ideal for travel and outdoor 

activities. The average temperature ranges between 

12°C and 25°C, with cool mornings, sunny afternoons 

and pleasant  evenings. 

How to Reach NIFTEM-K  

• By Air: Nearest airport Indira Gandhi International Airport (DEL), New Delhi (approx. 50 km).  Connected 

to all major international cities.

• By Train: Nearest railway station Sonipat (15 km),  New Delhi Railway Station (40 km) and Old Delhi 

Railway Station.

• By Road: Located on NH-44 (Delhi–Chandigarh Highway), NIFTEM-K is well connected by taxis, metro 

and buses.

Excursion Tours (Optional)

•  D  elhi Heritage Tour: Red Fort, Humayun’s Tomb, 

Qutub Minar, Akshardham, Lotus Temple.

• Golden Triangle: Delhi – Agra – Jaipur (Taj Mahal, 

Amber Fort, Hawa Mahal).

• Northern Spiritual Circuit: Haridwar – Rishikesh – 

Dehradun – Mussoorie.

• Punjab Heritage Tour: Amritsar (Golden Temple, 

Wagah Border).

Delegates may join post-conference tours organized by NIFTEM-K’s travel partner, on payment basis.

Accommodation

• Budget hotels, mid-range, and five-star hotels are available within the vicinity of the venue. Limited 

accommodation, on a first-come, first-served basis, for students are available on payment basis in the 

institute’s hostels. 



Dr Harinder Singh Oberoi, Conference Chair and Director, NIFTEM-K

Dr. Sunil Pareek, Professor and Dean (Post Graduate Studies), NIFTEM-K

Dr. Anupama Singh, Professor and Dean (Faculty Affairs), NIFTEM-K

Dr. Prasanna Kumar GV, Professor AES Department, NIFTEM-K

Dr. Rajni Chopra, Professor and Head (FST), NIFTEM-K

Dr. Anupama Panghal, Associate Professor (FBM&ED), NIFTEM-K

Contact Information

Conference Secretariat - ANVESH 2026

National Institute of Food Technology Entrepreneurship and Management (NIFTEM-K)

Kundli, Sonipat, Haryana – 131028, India

Email: anveshconf2026@gmail.com

Website: www.niftem.ac.in

For any queries, please contact: Secretaries, Organizing Committee, ANVESH 2026

Prof. Sunil Pareek: +91 7056721483, Email: sunil.pareek@niftem.ac.in

Prof. Anupama Singh: +91 9411160079, Email: anupama.singh@niftem.ac.in

Prof. Prasanna Kumar GV: +91 8638941500, +91 9435638360, Email: prasanna@niftem.ac.in

Prof. Rajni Chopra: +91 9313693156; Email: rajni.chopra@niftem.ac.in

Dr. Anupama Panghal: +91 9466133666; Email: anupama@niftem.ac.in

Organizing Committee



The University of Queensland, 

St Lucia, Australia

Editor-in-Chief: Future Foods; Editor: Journal of 

Food Engineering, International Journal of Food 

Properties, International Journal of Food 

Engineering, Food Biophysics, Food Science 

and Human wellness

University of Vigo, Vigo, Spain

Editor-in-Chief/Assoc. Editor: Food Frontiers, Food Chemistry, 

Food Chemistry X, J. of Advanced Research, J. of Berry 

Research, Food Materials Research, Trends in Food Science & 

Technology, Critical Rev. in Food Sc. & Nutrition, 

Phytomedicine, Industrial Crops & Research, Future 

Postharvest & Food, Human Nutrition & Metabolism, Review of 

Diabetic Studies, World Journal of Diabetes

Dr. Shakuntala 
Haraksingh Thilsted

World Food Prize Winner 2021

CGIAR, Denmark

Prof. Christine Monard
Université Clermont-Auvergne, France

Editor-in Chief: Food and Function

Prof. Benu Adhikari
RMIT University, Australia

Associate Editor: Drying Technology, 

Sustainable Food Technology; Editorial 

Board: Future Foods, J. of Food 

Engineering, J. of Integrative 

Agriculture

Prof. Nagendra P Shah
Hong Kong University, Hong Kong

Editor: LWT; Journal of Food Science;

International Journal of Fermented Foods

Prof. Juming Tang
Washington State University, USA

Editor-in-Chief: Food Physics, Int. J. of Biological & 

Agricultural Engineering

Editorial Board: J. of Food Engineering, Int. J. of Food 

Engineering, J. of Microwave Power & Energy, 

Sustainable Food Technology

Prof. Jianbo Xiao Prof. Bhesh Bhandari

University of Zagreb, Croatia

Editor-in-Chief/Assoc. Editor: J of Food Quality, 

Trends in Food Science & Technology, Food 

Engineering Reviews, Processes, American J of 

Food Technology, J of Food Processing & 

Preservation, IJFST, J Applied Sc.

Prof. Anet Rezek Jambrak Prof. Hosahalli Ramaswamy
McGill University, Canada

Editor-in-Chief:  Applied Food Research; 

Editor: Journal of Food Engineering, Journal 

of Food Science

Convener:  Dr. Sunil Pareek, Dean (PGS)    +91 7056721483

Organising Secretaries: 
Dr. Anupma Singh    +91 9411160079, Dr. Prasanna Kumar    +91 8638941500, Dr. Rajni Chopra    +91 9313693156, Dr. Anupama Panghal    +91 9466133666

Email for Enquiry: Conference Chair anveshconf2026@gmail.com   : Dr. H.S. Oberoi, Director, NIFTEM-Kl

th26  - th28  February, 2026      NIFTEM Kundli, Sonipat, India

National Institute of Food Technology Entrepreneurship and 
Management, Kundli, Sonipat, India

WORLD FOOD PRIZE WINNER,
LEADING JOURNAL EDITORS & GLOBAL ICONS 

TO LEAD



Prof. GS Vijaya Raghavan
McGill University,

Canada

Prof. Xuanxuan Lu
The Hong Kong Polytechnic 

University, Hong Kong

Associate Editor, Food Research International

Dr. Daniel Alexendre Neuwald
Kompetenzzentrum Obstbau 

Bodensee-KOB, Germany

Prof. Chin Nyuk Ling
University Putra, 

Malaysia

Prof. Julian Andrew Heyes
Massey University, 

New Zealand

Prof. Hidemi Izumi
Kindai University, 

Japan

Prof. Elizabeth Mitcham
University of California, 

Davis, USA 

Prof. Maria Luisa Amodio
Università di Foggia, 

Foggia, Italy

Prof. Anka Trajkovska Petkoska
St. Kliment Ohridski University-Bitola,

North Macedonia

Prof. Rohanie Maharaj
The University of The West Indies, 

Trinidad 

Prof. Tie Lu
University of Florida, 

USA

Dr. Charles Spence
University of Oxford, Oxford,

United Kingdom
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Organising Secretaries: 
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Management, Kundli, Sonipat, India

WORLD FOOD PRIZE WINNER,
LEADING JOURNAL EDITORS & GLOBAL ICONS 

TO LEAD



Dr. Alexandr Lukyanov
Lomonosov Moscow State University,

Moscow, Russia

Prof. Maria Manuela Estevez Pintado
Universidade Catolica Portuguesa,

Porto, Portugal

Prof. Avital Bechar
Volcani Institute, Israel

Prof. Surinder Singh Chauhan
The University of Melbourne

Australia

Prof. Anita Trajkovska
CEO, MD Inspired, USA; CEO, Create Solve Innovate. USA;

Specialty Professor, Korea University, S. Korea

Prof. Elhadi M. Yahia
Autonomous University of Queretaro,

Mexico

Prof. Alexei Solovchenko
Lomonosov Moscow State University,

Moscow, Russia

Prof. Elena Lobakova 
Lomonosov Moscow State University,

Moscow, Russia

Dr. Svetlana Vasilieva
Lomonosov Moscow State University,

Moscow, Russia

Dr. Felipe Terra
Agrofresh, Greater Campinas, 

Brazil

Prof. Anil Kumar Anal
Asian Institute of Technology, Thailand 

Associate Editor: Frontiers in Bioprocess Engineering; 

Editor: J. of Food Quality & Safety, J. of Future Foods, 

J. of Ethnic Foods, Food & Applied Bioscience Journal

Prof. Sarana Rose Sommano
Chiang Mai University, 

Thailand
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Organising Secretaries: 
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Prof. Oluwafemi James Caleb
Stellenbosch University, South Africa

Associate Editor: Comprehensive Reviews 

in Food Science & Food Safety

Francisco Antonio
Seva Rivadulla
Infomangos.com, 

Spain

Prof. Maria Gloria Lobo Rodrigo 
Instituto Canario de Investigaciones 

Agrarias, Spain

Prof. Lovedeep Kaur
Massey University, 

New Zealand

Prof. Puneet Mishra
Wageningen University, Netherlands

Editorial Board: Postharvest Biology & Technology

Prof. Sami Fattouch
University of Carthage, 

Tunisia

Abdullah AlOtaibi
Al-Jawda AlKuwaitiya, 

Kuwait

Dr. Tibet Tangpao
Chiang Mai University

 Thailand

Prof. Maria Turtoi
University of Galati, 

Romania

Dr. Amol Dahal
Kathmandu University, 

Nepal

Dr. Hitesh Kumar Bhattarai
Kathmandu University, 

Nepal

Prof. Débora Campos
CEO, AgroGrIN Tech; CEO, Clean Label Ingredient

Biotech; Universidade Católica Portuguesa, 

Portugal
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Abstract Submission Template

Title (Times New Roman, font size 14)

First Author1, Co-Authors2,* (Times new roman, font size 12)

Affiliation (Italic, Times new roman, font size 11)

*Corresponding Author E-mail: (Times new roman, font size 10) (only one)

(Times new roman, font size 11) (Max. 250 words)

Abstract content should be placed here.

Abstract 

The abstract's total word count should not exceed 250.  The abstract body 

must include the following: background, methodology, results, 

conclusion, and keywords. Abbreviations and acronyms should be defined 

when they are first used, with the exception of those for units of 

measurement and those that are well-known or widely used.  The authors 

must guarantee the originality of the research, abstract, and posters.

Keywords: Keyword1; Keyword2; (Maximum 5).



Contact Information :

Conference Secretariat  ~ ANVESH 2026

National Institute of Food Technology Entrepreneurship and Management (NIFTEM-K)

Kundli, Sonipat, Haryana – 131028, India

Email: anveshconf2026@gmail.com
 www.niftem.ac.in

NIFTEM-K

2026


